PRODUCT DATA SHEERT

HARDWARE
NEEDED?
Y_X
N— DESCRIPTION
FINISH(S): GLOSSY WHITE f
STEP FINISH(S): ONE STEP POWDER COAT — |HARDWARE BAG #367501(FOR BED)
1 [(4)1/4-20 X 1 3/4” COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
- HEAD SCREW
61 1/4* 5/0 2 |[(4)1/4-20 X 1° FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
54 1/4° 4/6 3 |[(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT
4 |(8)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
5 [(1) ALLEN WRECH
b — 1=
$ — |HARDWARE BAG #367502(FOR BED)
B 2 4 a7 1 [(4)1/4-20 X 1 3/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
o) %= S — | HEAD screw
[ I 9
LU 3 [(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT
2 B 4 [(4)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
N 5 o 5 [(1) ALLEN WRECH
[} « 9
o ¥ 0
I.? - — p—
! ~—ERETEN L — —_
N J S — [LEG EXTENSION #385402
u ?"-’n‘ﬁ 4N
N g7 il i
o & — | PLASTIC GLIDE #150940000
¥ | 5716 DIA — |NOTE: PLASTIC GLIDE PRE—INSTALLED
23 4~ HOLES ——
boN — =
52 1/2° C/C 4/6
o 172" /e S/0 ISU DATE REVISION
B 06-18-13 | ADDING CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY - |- -
HEIGHT | HEIGHT|WHIDT _[WHIDT _[DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) [JOF_CTINS CARTON DIM'S CU FI. [U.PS.
SIZE |[HDBD | FTBD [HDBD |[FTBD |BED |geg——“fi5sg—1 BED |HDBD BED HEADBOARD BED |HDBD{Y [N
3/3 |- - - - - - - - 1= 1- - - - 1-
4/6 |55 35 54 1/4[54 1/4]- 34 20 1 |1 57 1/2 X 37 1/2 X 3 1/4 56 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |4,083|3.086 - | X
5/0 |55 35 61 1/4|61 1/74|- 36 22 1 |1 64 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 3 1/4 63 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |4579|3.469 - | X
6/6 |55 35 77 1/74(77 174~ 41 25 1 |1 80 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 3 1/4 79 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |5.715|4.342 - | X
D—BED|- - - - - - - - 1= I- - - |- |-

MATERIALS: ALL TUBE CARBON

STEEL AND ALUMINUM CASTING




PRODUCT

DATA SHEET

HARDWARE
NEEDED?
DOMESTIC _= Y X
. IMPORT X N-=
FINISH(S): GLOSSY WHITE i DESCRIPTION
STEP FINISH(S): ONE STEP POWDER COAT — [HARDWARE BAG #367501(FOR BED)
1 [(4)1/4-20 X 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
- HEAD SCREW
2 [(4)1/4-20 X 1* FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
3 [(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT
4 [(8)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
61 1/74* 5/¢ 5
54 174" 4/6 (1) ALLEN WRECH
R — |HARDWARE BAG #367502(FOR BED)
p . ol 1 |(4)1/4—20 X 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
iy X - HEAD SCREW
b b 3 [(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT
5] Y >"...-."" | 4 [(4)1/4" ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
85w b 5 [(1) ALLEN WRECH
al o i man /
_"l{ —T1=
s - i 3 - |-
T & [N wm & b — [LEG EXTENSION #385402
‘? =mm T
52 1/2* C/C 5/0 .
59 1/2° C/C 5/0 — | PLASTIC GLIDE #150940000
— |NOTE: PLASTIC GLIDE PRE—INSTALLED
ISU | DATE REVISION
B 06—-18-13 | ADDING CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY - |- -
HEIGHT | HEIGHT[WHIDT _[WHIDT _|DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) [JOF_CTNS, CARTON DIM’S CU FT. [U.PS.
SizE |HDBD | FTBD |HDBD |FTBD |BED [mep—“jrogs— BED |HDBO BED HEADBOARD BED |HDBD|Y |N
/3 |- | - - - - - - 1-1- - - |- |-
4/6 (55 [35 54 1/4[54 1/4- 34 20 [1 |1 |s7wex3712x314 56 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |4.083[3.086] - [ x
5/0 |55 [35 61 1/74|61 1/4]- 36 22 |1 [1 |e41/2 x 37 374 x 3 1/4 63 172 X 37 3/4 X 2 172 [4579[3.464 - [ x
6/6 |55 [35 77 1/4(77 174~ 41 25 [1 [1 [so12x373/4 x31/4 79 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 172 [5.715[4.349 - [ x
D—BED|- - - - - - - - 1= 1- - - 1= 1=

MATERIALS: ALL TUBE CARBON STEEL AND ALUMINUM CASTING




PRODUCT

DATA SHEET

HARDWARE
NEEDED?
DOMESTIC _= Y X
. IMPORT X N-=
DESCRIPTION
FINISH(S): GLOSSY WHITE #
STEP FINISH(S): ONE STEP POWDER COAT — [HARDWARE BAG #367501(FOR BED)
1 |(4)1/4-20 X 1 3/4” COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
77 1/4* - HEAD SCREW
2 |(4)1/4-20 X 1" FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
a /_\/_‘ i 3 [(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT
R \/ 4 [(8)1/4" ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
f -l q 7 5 [(1) ALLEN WRECH
c 5 i ™
— / N\ ' 5 — =
J \ N e
b o Ll
B2 & \ _/—\ & — |HARDWARE BAG #367502(FOR BED)
8% I \/ o " 1 |(4)1/4—20 X 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK ALLEN
? L_ 1] — | HEAD scRew
L l ‘ g B 3 [(4)1/4—20 HEX NUT
» EV7 N & 5 g 4 |(4)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER
: P imi R 5 [(1) ALLEN WRECH
’ : -
l T R i
N a9 — |LEG EXTENSION #385402
| ) — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150940000
Ti“{’_ — |NOTE: PLASTIC GLIDE PRE—INSTALLED
l — -—
75 1/2° C/C 6/6 —_ | -
76 3/4 ISU | DATE REVISION
B 06—-18-13 | ADDING CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY - |- -

HEIGHT | HEIGHTWHIDT _[WHIDT _|DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) [#OF_CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. [U.P.S.
sizE |HDBD | FTBD |HDBD [FTBD |BED  [mes—“jinep—] BED |HDED BED HEADBOARD BED |HDBDY |N
3/3 |- - - - - - - - |- |- - - |- -
4/6 |55 |35 54 1/4|54 1/4- 34 20 |1 |1 |s712x371/2%x31/4 56 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |4.083]3.086 - | x
5/0 |55 [35 61 1/4|61 1/4]- 36 22 |1 |1 |e41/2 x 37374 x31/4 63 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2  |4579]3.464 - | x
6/6 |55 [35 77 17477 174~ 41 25 [1 [1 [so1/2x37374 x31/4 79 1/2 X 37 374 X 2 1/2  |5.715| 4348 - | x
D—BED|- - - - - - - - 1= 1- - i -

MATERIALS: ALL TUBE CARBON

STEEL AND ALUMINUM CASTING




"RODUCT DATA SHEET

IMPORT

DOMESTIC _=

X

HARDWARE
NEEDED?

YX
N_—=

USE

FINISH(S): GLOSSY WHITE
STEP FINISH(S): ONE STEP POWDER COAT

a5
9

-5 3/4"-—16 172"

75 1/2° C/C 6/6

THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY

75 1/74*

s

DESCRIPTION

HARDWARE BAG #367501(FOR BED)

(4)1/4—20 X 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK ALLEN

HEAD SCREW

(4)1/4-20 X 1" FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW

(4)1/4—20 HEX NUT

(8)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER

(1) ALLEN WRECH

| O PWIN] || =]

HARDWARE BAG #367502(FOR BED)

(4)1/4-20 X 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK ALLEN

HEAD SCREW

(4)1/4-20 HEX NUT

(4)1/4” ID X 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHER

QW] =]

(1) ALLEN WRECH

LEG EXTENSION #385402

PLASTIC GLIDE #150940000

NOTE: PLASTIC GLIDE PRE—INSTALLED

DATE REVISION

06—18—13 | ADDING CARTON INFORMATION

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

WHIDT

WHIDT

DEPTH

WEIGHT (LBS.)

FOF_CINS

CARTON

DIM’S

CU FT. JU.P.S.

SIZE

HDBD

FTBD

HDBD

FTBD

BED

BED

HDBD

BED

HDBD)|

BED

HEADBOARD BED [HDBD Y

3/3

4/6

35

35

o4 1/4

54 1/4

34

20

57 1/2 X 37 1/2 X 3 1/4

56 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2 4.083)3.086| -

5/0

35

35

61 1/4

61 174

36

22

64 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 3 1/4

63 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 1/2 4.579|3.46§ -

6/6

35

35

77 1/4

77 1/4

41

25

R

1
1
1

80 172 X 37 3/4 X 3 1/4

79 1/2 X 37 3/4 X 2 172 5.715 | 4.347] -

D—BED

1| |[x|x]|1 |Z

MATERIALS: ALL TUBE CARBON

STEEL AND ALUMINUM CASTING




	Rhapsody Bed Full and Queen HDBD
	Rhapsody Bed Full and Queen FTBD
	Rhapsody Bed King HDBD
	Rhapsody Bed King FTBD



